Unclaimed Property for Publication 2018

City of Thousand Oaks

Customer Name

Credit Balance

ANDERSON, RALPH
BLANKENSHIP, CHAS F
BYERRUM, TERRI

CALAM, JORGE

CLIFF, BARBARA
CRESSLER, TYLER
DAVIDON HOMES
DENOVE, DIVO & BRYAN
DIEHL, ROBERT & ELIZABET
FERRANTE, JOHN

FUJITA, MIE

GORGITA, CHRISTOPHER
GOURLEY, BRIAN
GREINER, ROBERT
GUDEMAN, DAVID
HARLING, JULIE

HSIEH, YING

HUPFELD, DIETER

JAZZY PROPERTIES LLC
KEFER, MARGARET
KHARE, SANJAY

KING, JULIANA

KLENSKE, CATHERINE
KUBO, KOJI

LIU, KO

MAHAN DEVELOPMENT CO
MARTIN, WENDY

METZ, RYAN

MILLER, JENNY
MOZAFFARIAN, MAHMOUD
NMPB LLC

O'TOOLE, MARY
PANKRATZ, BEN W
PEREZ, CHRISTINA

PRO LINE MORTGAGE INC
RODRIAN, JEFF
SALTSBURG, DANIEL
SCHULTZ, MARK & KATIE
SEGAL, ALFRED & LILA

SMITH, MARK D.

$53.70
$27.00
$32.95
$80.01
$16.11
$101.80
$29.54
$94.96
$66.17
$15.23
$99.88
$15.47
$53.70
$44.37
$100.79
$39.82
$59.07
$52.78
$167.61
$39.11
$20.59
$53.70
$19.69
$80.13
$50.90
$56.70
$53.70
$19.17
$58.36
$18.80
$25.06
$41.54
$57.56
$165.08
$241.53
$17.49
$20.58
$25.96
$63.55
$34.59

nbw 4/2018



STANLEY, ANDREW
TECHNICO TV, INC
THRASH, DANIEL

TNG ENTERPRISES INC
TOYE, A MALCOLM
TULAGAN, PETER
WANG, KATHERINE
WARD CORPORATION
YORK, MICHAEL
ZEPEDA, ANA

City of Thousand Oaks
Unclaimed Property for Publication 2018

$38.17
$587.50
$18.55
$100.00
$53.70
$192.75
$17.01
$644.90
$53.70
$291.42

nbw 4/2018



